Series
Number of
solenoids
Model
VQ1000
2
po
si

White [Gray] [Gray]
: B side solenoid (–)
How to Order Valves
0 Y61 5 L C6VQ1
Series VQ1000
Symbol
1
2
2 position single
2 position double (Latching)
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
3 position pressure center
3
4
5
Manual override
Nil Non-locking push type (Tool required)
Locking type (Tool required)
Locking type (Manual)
B
C
Note)
Sub-plate SUP, Cylinder port
C3
C4
C6
M5
With One-touch fitting for ø3.2
With One-touch fitting for ø4
With One-touch fitting for ø6
M5 thread
Note 1)
Note 2)
Electrical entry
G
L
LO
M
MO
Grommet (Except double (latching) and AC)
L plug connector with lead wire
L plug connector without connector
M plug connector with lead wire
M plug connector without connector
Coil rated voltage
1
2
3
4
5
6
100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
110 VAC (50/60 Hz)
220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
24 VDC
12 VDC
Function
Seal
0
1
Metal seal
Rubber seal
Specifications DC
(1.0 W)
� � (1)
(1.5 W)
�
(0.5 W)
�
ACSymbol